ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

4155

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

4155-5-1-2430
4155-5-1-2431
4155-5-1-2432
4155-5-1-2433
4155-5-1-2434
4155-5-1-2435
4155-5-1-2436
4155-5-1-2437
4155-5-2-2422
4155-5-2-2423
4155-5-2-2424
4155-5-2-2425
4155-5-2-2426
4155-5-2-2427
4155-5-2-2428
4155-5-2-2429
4155-5-3-2414
4155-5-3-2415
4155-5-3-2416
4155-5-3-2417
4155-5-3-2418
4155-5-3-2419
4155-5-3-2420
4155-5-3-2421
4155-5-4-2408
4155-5-4-2410
4155-5-4-2411
4155-5-4-2412
4155-5-4-2413
4155-5-5-2406
4155-5-5-2407
4155-5-6-2398
4155-5-6-2399
4155-5-6-2400

SARGODHA

STUDENT NAME

M. AHMAD

M. FAREED

EMAN KHALID
SHANZAY FATIMA

M. ABDULLAH NAEEM
M. ARSLAN

ASAD MUSHTAQ

M. IBRAHIM SHAHZAD
ABDUL AHAD

MOOSA NASIR

HAFSA BATOOL

M. SHAHEER HAIDER
SABREENA

FATIMA ZIA

ZOHA SHAHRYAR
NAIBA BATOOL
MAHNOOR ASLAM
KHADUA 1JAZ
KHURRAM MUSHTAQ
M. RAYYAN
SHARAFAT ULLAH
FIZZA SIKANDAR
JAWAD

MUHAMMAD ANAS
NAMEERA JAVAIRIA
ABEEHA AHSAN
SHEHAR BANO

MUHAMMAD ARSHMAN

AWAIZ AHMED
SHUJAH-U-DIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

MUHAMMAD NASIK
TEHREEM ZAFAR
HUMNA SHEHZAD

FATHER NAME

M. QAYYUM

M. ARIF

KHALID

MAJ. USMAN

M. NAEEM

M. IMRAN

M. MUSHTAQ

M. SHAHZAD

RAO FAISAL

M. NASIR

M. NAVEED
SHULAM HAIDER
M. LIAQUAT
ZIA-UL-HAQ
SHAHRYAR AKRAM
M. HAYYAT

M. ASLAM

MALIK ZAHID IJAZ
M. MUSHTAQ
KAMRAN ZAHEER
MEHRAN SHAH
SULTAN SIKANDAR
M NAWAZ

M. SIBTAIN
NADEEM HUSSAIN
AHSAN MEHMMOD
AKBAR ALI
HABIB-UL-ALLAH
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
SAIF-UL-ALLAH
USMAN SHAKEEL
NADEEM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
SHEHZAD FAISAL

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE SARGODHA CANTT

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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46.67%
62.67%
60.00%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
60.00%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
4155-5-6-2401 NABEEHA FATIMA SAJID SULTAN 6 90 50 55.56%
4155-S-6-2402 MARRIUM 1JAZ MALIK ZAHID 1JAZ 6 90 50 55.56%
4155-S-6-2403 KASHMALA MUNAWAR PRINCE MUNAWAR 6 90 50 55.56%
4155-5-6-2404  LAIBA REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN 6 90 46 51.11%
4155-5-6-2405 AIMA ARIF ARIF ALI 6 90 50 55.56%
4155-S-7-2389 FATIMA MAHBOOB ALI 7 90 54 60.00%
4155-5-7-2390 ISHMAL UMAR FAROOQ 7 90 58 64.44%
4155-S-7-2391 AMINA SHAHID ABBAS 7 90 54 60.00%
4155-S-7-2392 IBRAHIM FAISAL BASHIR 7 90 50 55.56%
4155-S-7-2393 MUHAMMAD ALIYAN HABIB-UL-ALLAH 7 90 54 60.00%
4155-5-7-2394 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD YASIR NAZIR 7 90 54 60.00%
4155-S-7-2395 HAMZA NADEEM NADEEM RAZA 7 90 50 55.56%
4155-5-7-2396 MUDDASIR-UL-HASSAN MANZOOR HUSSAIN 7 90 50 55.56%
4155-S-7-2397 IBRAHIM SHEHR KHURRAM ALTAF 7 90 46 51.11%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 48

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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